
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Duke 283  271  279       833  -31 
3  2  2   Alabama 285  279  270       834  -30 
2  3  3   South Carolina 284  281  281       846  -18 

T5  4  4   Arkansas 288  279  284       851  -13 
T7  T5  5   North Carolina 289  283  284       856  -8 
T7  T8  6   Wake Forest 289  289  284       862  -2 
4  T5  7   North Carolina State 286  286  291       863  -1 

T5  7  8   Louisville 288  289  290       867  +3 
T12  11  9   Virginia 298  283  287       868  +4 
T12  12  T10   Vanderbilt 298  284  290       872  +8 
11  10  T10   Michigan State 297  282  293       872  +8 

T14  13  12   Michigan 299  287  289       875  +11 
9  T8  13   Ohio State 292  286  298       876  +12 

18  14  14   Virginia Tech 304  287  291       882  +18 
16  15  15   Tulane  300  294  295       889  +25 
10  17  16   Rollins College 296  305  293       894  +30 
17  18  17   UNC Wilmington 303  301  299       903  +39 

T14  16  18   Iowa 299  297  312       908  +44 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invite
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
2017 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Leona Maguire  Duke  69   66  69       204  -12   
2 2   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  70   67  68       205  -11   

T10 T3   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  72   68  66       206  -10   
T10 T3   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  70   70  66       206  -10   
T5 T3   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  69   70  67       206  -10   
T10 T6   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  71   69  67       207  -9   
T3 T6   Anna Redding  Virginia  70   68  69       207  -9   
T5 T6   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  66   73  68       207  -9   
T5 9   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  71   68  69       208  -8   
T5 10   Molly Skapik  Louisville  66   73  70       209  -7   
T3 T11   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  73   65  72       210  -6   
T15 T11   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  71   70  69       210  -6   
T15 T13   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  71   70  70       211  -5   
T10 T13   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  72   68  71       211  -5   
T21 T13   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  73   69  69       211  -5   
T32 T16   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  74   71  67       212  -4   
T21 T16   Jaclyn Lee  Ohio State  71   71  70       212  -4   
T21 T16   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  70   72  70       212  -4   
T21 T16   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  71   71  70       212  -4   
T21 T20   Ana Belac  Duke  73   69  71       213  -3   
T15 T20   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  70   71  72       213  -3   
T5 T20   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  69   70  74       213  -3   
T27 T23   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  71   72  71       214  -2   
T21 T23   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  73   69  72       214  -2   
T15 T23   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  71   70  73       214  -2   
T15 T26   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  77   64  74       215  -1   
T15 T26   Alex Wright  Ohio State  71   70  74       215  -1   
T32 T26   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72   73  70       215  -1   
T30 T26   Beth Lillie  Virginia  75   69  71       215  -1   
T40 T30   Miranda Wang  Duke  71   75  70       216  E   
T32 T30   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  75   70  71       216  E   
T32 T32   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  74   71  72       217  +1   
T40 T32   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  74   72  71       217  +1   
T48 T32   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75   72  70       217  +1   
T27 T32   Crystal Huang  North Carolina State  73   70  74       217  +1   
T40 T32   Allyson Geer  Michigan State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T10 T37   Ashley Kim  Michigan  74   66  78       218  +2   
T40 T37   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  74   72  72       218  +2   
T32 T37   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  69   76  73       218  +2   
T32 T37   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  72   73  73       218  +2   
T32 T37   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  73   72  73       218  +2   
T54 T37   Seher Atwal  Rollins College  72   76  70       218  +2   
T54 T43   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  76   72  71       219  +3   
T65 T43   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  75   75  69       219  +3   

T30 T43   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  71   73  75       219  +3 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invite
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
2017 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T43   Isi Nilsson *  South Carolina  74   72  73       219  +3   
T48 T47   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  77   70  73       220  +4   
T58 T47   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  77   72  71       220  +4   
T40 T49   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  74   72  75       221  +5   
T58 T49   Kathy Lim  Michigan  78   71  72       221  +5   
T48 T51   Emily White  Michigan  72   75  75       222  +6   
T58 T51   Madison Lellyo  Rollins College  72   77  73       222  +6   
T65 T51   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  80   70  72       222  +6   
T58 T51   Olivia Cason  Louisville  76   73  73       222  +6   
T65 T55   Alexandra Farnsworth  Vanderbilt  77   73  73       223  +7   
T40 T55   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  72   74  77       223  +7   
T48 T55   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  74   73  76       223  +7   
T40 T55   Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  72   74  77       223  +7   
T27 T55   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  70   73  80       223  +7   
T70 T55   Louise Yu *  Vanderbilt  74   77  72       223  +7   
T48 T61   Virginia Green  Vanderbilt  74   73  77       224  +8   
T54 T61   Jacqueline Twitty  Louisville  75   73  76       224  +8   
T65 T63   Laura Munoz  Tulane  75   75  75       225  +9   
T81 T63   Anne Taylor Hough  Virginia Tech  78   76  71       225  +9   
T70 T63   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  74   77  74       225  +9   
T58 T63   Kristin Engle  Louisville  72   77  76       225  +9   
T73 T67   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  81   71  74       226  +10   
T65 T67   Abbie Cantwell  Tulane  75   75  76       226  +10   
T54 T67   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  74   74  78       226  +10   
T70 T67   Lexie Toth  Rollins College  76   75  75       226  +10   
T32 T71   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  74   71  82       227  +11   
T73 T71   Elisa Suarez  Iowa  79   73  75       227  +11   
T58 T71   Jessica Ip  Iowa  74   75  78       227  +11   
T81 T71   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  75   79  73       227  +11   
T81 T75   Caroline Cahill  UNC Wilmington  80   74  74       228  +12   
T58 T75   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  78   71  79       228  +12   
T48 T77   Roshnee Sharma *  North Carolina  73   74  82       229  +13   
T73 T77   Niki Schroeder  Ohio State  78   74  77       229  +13   
T77 T77   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  77   76  76       229  +13   
T86 T80   Megan Kim  Michigan  79   78  73       230  +14   
T77 T80   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  78   75  77       230  +14   
T86 T82   Carolyn Markley  Michigan State  78   79  74       231  +15   
T73 T82   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  78   74  79       231  +15   
T81 T82   Julia Ford  Virginia  80   74  77       231  +15   
T77 85   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  77   76  79       232  +16   
T90 T86   Selin Timur  Rollins College  80   78  75       233  +17   
85 T86   Sofia Seldemirova  Ohio State  76   80  77       233  +17   

T77 T88   Sophie Faulkner  Rollins College  76   77  83       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 T88   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  80   77  79       236  +20   
T86 T88   Cheni Xu *  North Carolina  80   77  79       236  +20   
T92 91   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  78   84  75       237  +21   
95 92   Kate Harper *  Virginia  81   83  75       239  +23   
94 T93   Mai Dechathipat  Wake Forest  83   80  79       242  +26   

T90 T93   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  78   80  84       242  +26   
T92 95   Monica Schumacher  Wake Forest  86   76  82       244  +28   
96 -    Clementina Rodriguez *  North Carolina  81   87  W       -     -      
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Chapel Hill, NC
2017 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 15 



Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invite
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
2017 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 15 

 
Pos� Team�Player �seed� Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 2�3 271 27� �33

1 Leona Maguire �1� 69 66 69 204

9 Virginia Elena Carta �3� 71 68 69 208

T13 Jaravee Boonchant �4� 72 68 71 211

T20 Ana Belac �5� 73 69 71 213

T30 Miranda Wang �2� 71 75 70 216

2 AlaEama 2�5 27� 270 �3�

T3 Lauren Stephenson �2� 72 68 66 206

T6 Kristen Gillman �1� 71 69 67 207

T16 Cheyenne Knight �3� 74 71 67 212

T20 Lakareber Abe �4� 70 71 72 213

T26 Angelica Moresco �5� 72 73 70 215

3 South Carolina 2�� 2�1 2�1 ���

2 Ainhoa Olarra �3� 70 67 68 205

T11 Lois Kaye Go �1� 71 70 69 210

T23 Marion Veysseyre �5� 71 72 71 214

T37 Ana Pelaez �4� 72 73 73 218

T49 Anita Uwadia �2� 74 72 75 221

� Arkansas 2�� 27� 2�� �51

T11 Maria Fassi �1� 73 65 72 210

T16 Alana Uriell �2� 70 72 70 212

T16 Dylan Kim �3� 71 71 70 212

T32 Kaylee Benton �5� 74 71 72 217

T63 Cara Gorlei �4� 74 77 74 225

5 North Carolina 2�� 2�3 2�� �5�

T3 Ava Bergner �1� 70 70 66 206

T23 Brynn Walker �4� 71 70 73 214

T32 Kelly Whaley �3� 74 72 71 217

T55 Bryana Nguyen �2� 74 73 76 223

T67 Mariana Ocano �5� 81 71 74 226

� :ake Forest 2�� 2�� 2�� ��2

T3 Emilia Migliaccio �1� 69 70 67 206

T6 Jennifer Kupcho �2� 66 73 68 207

T13 Siyun Liu �3� 71 70 70 211

T93 Mai Dechathipat �4� 83 80 79 242

95 Monica Schumacher �5� 86 76 82 244

7 North Carolina State 2�� 2�� 2�1 ��3

T13 Laura Kowohl �3� 73 69 69 211

T32 Crystal Huang �4� 73 70 74 217

T37 India Clyburn �1� 69 76 73 218

T43 Naomi Ko �2� 71 73 75 219

T67 Cecily Overbey �5� 74 74 78 226
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Pos� Team�Player �seed� Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

� Louisville 2�� 2�� 2�0 ��7

10 Molly Skapik �3� 66 73 70 209

T30 Lauren Hartlage �1� 75 70 71 216

T51 Olivia Cason �2� 76 73 73 222

T61 Jacqueline Twitty �5� 75 73 76 224

T63 Kristin Engle �4� 72 77 76 225

� 9irginia 2�� 2�3 2�7 ���

T6 Anna Redding �1� 70 68 69 207

T26 Beth Lillie �2� 75 69 71 215

T32 Katharine Patrick �3� 75 72 70 217

T80 Morgan Gonzales �4� 78 75 77 230

T82 Julia Ford �5� 80 74 77 231

T10 9anderEilt 2�� 2�� 2�0 �72

T23 Courtney Zeng �3� 73 69 72 214

T37 Morgan Baxendale �2� 74 72 72 218

T47 Abbey Carlson �1� 77 70 73 220

T55 Alexandra Farnsworth �4� 77 73 73 223

T61 Virginia Green �5� 74 73 77 224

T10 Michigan State 2�7 2�2 2�3 �72

T20 Sarah Burnham �1� 69 70 74 213

T26 Paz Marfa �2� 77 64 74 215

T32 Allyson Geer �3� 74 72 71 217

T77 Katie Sharp �4� 77 76 76 229

T82 Carolyn Markley �5� 78 79 74 231

12 Michigan 2�� 2�7 2�� �75

T37 Ashley Kim �3� 74 66 78 218

T43 Elodie Van Dievoet �1� 75 75 69 219

T49 Kathy Lim �5� 78 71 72 221

T51 Emily White �2� 72 75 75 222

T80 Megan Kim �4� 79 78 73 230

13 Ohio State 2�2 2�� 2�� �7�

T16 Jaclyn Lee �1� 71 71 70 212

T26 Alex Wright �4� 71 70 74 215

T71 Rio Watanabe �3� 74 71 82 227

T77 Niki Schroeder �2� 78 74 77 229

T86 Sofia Seldemirova �5� 76 80 77 233

1� 9irginia Tech 30� 2�7 2�1 ��2

T43 Jessica Spicer �5� 76 72 71 219

T51 Elizabeth Bose �1� 80 70 72 222

T55 Amanda Hollandsworth �2� 72 74 77 223

T63 Anne Taylor Hough �3� 78 76 71 225

T75 Emily Mahar �4� 78 71 79 228

15 Tulane 300 2�� 2�5 ���

T37 Gabrielle Correia �2� 73 72 73 218

T47 Jennifer Rosenberg �3� 77 72 71 220

T63 Laura Munoz �1� 75 75 75 225

T67 Abbie Cantwell �5� 75 75 76 226

T88 Haydyn Gibson �4� 80 77 79 236

1� Rollins College 2�� 305 2�3 ���

T37 Seher Atwal �1� 72 76 70 218

T51 Madison Lellyo �3� 72 77 73 222

T67 Lexie Toth �2� 76 75 75 226

T86 Selin Timur �4� 80 78 75 233

T88 Sophie Faulkner �5� 76 77 83 236
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Pos� Team�Player �seed� Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 UNC :ilmington 303 301 2�� �03

T55 Kayla Thompson �2� 72 74 77 223

T71 Thao My Nguyen �1� 75 79 73 227

T75 Caroline Cahill �4� 80 74 74 228

T82 Ellinoora Moisio �3� 78 74 79 231

91 Rachael Mast �5� 78 84 75 237

1� IoZa 2�� 2�7 312 �0�

T55 Kristin Glesne �3� 70 73 80 223

T71 Jessica Ip �1� 74 75 78 227

T71 Elisa Suarez �4� 79 73 75 227

85 Shawn Rennegarbe �2� 77 76 79 232

T93 Stephanie Herzog �5� 78 80 84 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos� Player �Team� Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T43 Isi Nilsson �South Carolina� 74 72 73 219

T55 Louise Yu �Vanderbilt� 74 77 72 223

T77 Roshnee Sharma �North Carolina� 73 74 82 229

T88 Cheni Xu �North Carolina� 80 77 79 236

92 Kate Harper �Virginia� 81 83 75 239

96 Clementina Rodriguez �North Carolina� 81 87 0 168
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3DU � 6FRULQJ
A� Olarra S Carolina 2�67 -4 
C� Knight Alabama 2�67 -4 
L� Go S Carolina 2�67 -4 
K� Benton Arkansas 2�75 -3 
C� Huang NC State 2�75 -3 
M� Skapik Louisville 2�75 -3 
L� Maguire Duke 2�75 -3 
S� Burnham Mich St� 2�83 -2 
L� Kowohl NC State 2�83 -2 
J� Lee Ohio St 2�83 -2 
A� Moresco Alabama 2�83 -2 
J� Boonchant Duke 2�92 -1 
K� Engle Louisville 2�92 -1 
A� Belac Duke 2�92 -1 
D� Kim Arkansas 2�92 -1 
A� Geer Mich St� 2�92 -1 
A� Bergner N Carolina 2�92 -1 
A� Uwadia S Carolina 2�92 -1 
P� Marfa Mich St� 2�92 -1 
M� Fassi Arkansas 2�92 -1 
B� Walker N Carolina 2�92 -1 
V� Carta Duke 2�92 -1 

3DU � 6FRULQJ
L� Stephenson Alabama 3�70 -9 
K� Gillman Alabama 3�73 -8 
A� Redding Virginia 3�77 -7 
A� Olarra S Carolina 3�80 -6 
E� Migliaccio WakeForest 3�80 -6 
J� Kupcho WakeForest 3�83 -5 
L� Maguire Duke 3�90 -3 
A� Bergner N Carolina 3�90 -3 
S� Liu WakeForest 3�93 -2 
J� Boonchant Duke 3�93 -2 
D� Kim Arkansas 3�93 -2 
V� Carta Duke 3�93 -2 
M� Skapik Louisville 3�93 -2 
A� Uriell Arkansas 3�97 -1 
K� Glesne Iowa 3�97 -1 
J� Lee Ohio St 3�97 -1 
L� Kowohl NC State 3�97 -1 
A� Belac Duke 3�97 -1 
C� Knight Alabama 4�00 E 
M� Fassi Arkansas 4�00 E 
A� Wright Ohio St 4�00 E 
L� Hartlage Louisville 4�00 E 

3DU � 6FRULQJ
A� Bergner N Carolina 4�50 -6 
L� Go S Carolina 4�50 -6 
L� Maguire Duke 4�50 -6 
V� Carta Duke 4�58 -5 
A� Uriell Arkansas 4�58 -5 
B� Walker N Carolina 4�58 -5 
A� Uwadia S Carolina 4�58 -5 
M� Fassi Arkansas 4�58 -5 
B� Lillie Virginia 4�58 -5 
M� Wang Duke 4�58 -5 
E� Migliaccio WakeForest 4�58 -5 
S� Atwal Rollins 4�58 -5 
S� Liu WakeForest 4�67 -4 
E� Mahar Va� Tech 4�67 -4 
M� Baxendale Vanderbilt 4�67 -4 
A� Pelaez S Carolina 4�67 -4 
P� Marfa Mich St� 4�67 -4 
C� Zeng Vanderbilt 4�67 -4 
I� Clyburn NC State 4�67 -4 
K� Lim Michigan 4�67 -4 
S� Burnham Mich St� 4�75 -3 
L� Abe Alabama 4�75 -3 

(DJOHV 
A� Redding Virginia 1
B� Walker N Carolina 1
A� Bergner N Carolina 1

%LUGLHV 
L� Stephenson Alabama 18
P� Marfa Mich St� 16
L� Maguire Duke 15
J� Kupcho WakeForest 14
A� Olarra S Carolina 13
K� Thompson UNCW 13
M� Fassi Arkansas 13
K� Gillman Alabama 12
L� Kowohl NC State 12
K� Lim Michigan 12
A� Redding Virginia 12
V� Carta Duke 12
A� Bergner N Carolina 12
E� Migliaccio WakeForest 12
S� Liu WakeForest 11
M� Wang Duke 11
A� Moresco Alabama 11
A� Belac Duke 11
L� Go S Carolina 11
M� Skapik Louisville 11
C� Knight Alabama 11
J� Lee Ohio St 11

3DUV 
K� Benton Arkansas 42
E� Bose Va� Tech 41
L� Abe Alabama 41
A� Uriell Arkansas 41
C� Gorlei Arkansas 40
E� Migliaccio WakeForest 40
J� Boonchant Duke 39
K� Gillman Alabama 39
G� Correia Tulane 39
M� Skapik Louisville 39
A� Olarra S Carolina 39
J� Twitty Louisville 39
L� Toth Rollins 38
V� Carta Duke 38
M� Veysseyre S Carolina 38
K� Sharp Mich St� 38
M� Kim Michigan 38
J� Ip Iowa 38
M� Lellyo Rollins 38
A� Wright Ohio St 38
I� Clyburn NC State 38
K� Whaley N Carolina 38
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UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
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Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 15 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2017 Ruth
s Chris Tar Heel Invitational 74�42 96

2 2017 Ruth
s Chris Tar Heel Invitational 73�09 96

3 2017 Ruth
s Chris Tar Heel Invitational 73�57 95

 

Total Average Scores
2017 Ruth
s Chris Tar Heel Invitational 73�69 287

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: 2017 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  366        15  69  9  1  1 

2  4  343        16  66  11  2    

3  5  522        15  75  3  2    

4  4  370        11  61  22  1    

5  3  145        17  67  10  1    

6  5  505        30  54  9  2    

7  4  358     1  12  66  15     1 

8  3  161        8  73  12  2    

9  4  374        6  64  20  4  1 

10  4  369        16  62  14  3    

11  4  388        14  59  21  1    

12  3  187        9  59  26  1    

13  5  481     1  20  62  8  3  1 

14  3  165        11  64  18  1  1 

15  4  390        9  54  25  4  3 

16  4  361        6  62  21  4  2 

17  5  518        18  56  16  5    

18  4  376        8  61  23  2  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

15  4  390  +0�35 

16  4  361  +0�31 

9  4  374  +0�26 

18  4  376  +0�23 

12  3  187  +0�20 

4  4  370  +0�14 

14  3  165  +0�13 

11  4  388  +0�09 

17  5  518  +0�08 

8  3  161  +0�08 

10  4  369  +0�04 

7  4  358  +0�04 

1  4  366  -0�01 

2  4  343  -0�01 

13  5  481  -0�05 

5  3  145  -0�05 

3  5  522  -0�08 

6  5  505  -0�18 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  4  388  +0�47 

15  4  390  +0�35 

10  4  369  +0�34 

12  3  187  +0�30 

1  4  366  +0�28 

14  3  165  +0�16 

17  5  518  +0�15 

16  4  361  +0�14 

9  4  374  +0�14 

4  4  370  +0�11 

18  4  376  +0�11 

8  3  161  +0�07 

2  4  343  +0�03 

6  5  505  +0�00 

13  5  481  -0�03 

7  4  358  -0�04 

5  3  145  -0�07 

3  5  522  -0�09 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  3  187  +0�34 

15  4  390  +0�26 

10  4  369  +0�26 

18  4  376  +0�18 

1  4  366  +0�16 

5  3  145  +0�15 

11  4  388  +0�11 

9  4  374  +0�10 

4  4  370  +0�10 

2  4  343  +0�07 

6  5  505  +0�05 

14  3  165  +0�04 

16  4  361  +0�00 

8  3  161  -0�02 

7  4  358  -0�04 

17  5  518  -0�05 

3  5  522  -0�27 

13  5  481  -0�35 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

15  4  390  +0�35 

16  4  361  +0�31 

9  4  374  +0�26 

18  4  376  +0�23 

12  3  187  +0�20 

4  4  370  +0�14 

14  3  165  +0�13 

11  4  388  +0�09 

17  5  518  +0�08 

8  3  161  +0�08 

7  4  358  +0�04 

10  4  369  +0�04 

2  4  343  -0�01 

1  4  366  -0�01 

13  5  481  -0�05 

5  3  145  -0�05 

3  5  522  -0�08 

6  5  505  -0�18 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  366        30  194  56  6  1 

2  4  343        48  189  44  5  1 

3  5  522        74  188  19  6    

4  4  370        33  192  58  3  1 

5  3  145        45  200  37  5    

6  5  505        68  173  36  10    

7  4  358     1  44  202  39     1 

8  3  161        35  207  42  3    

9  4  374        31  191  53  10  2 

10  4  369        33  171  71  12    

11  4  388        29  169  84  5    

12  3  187        20  172  89  6    

13  5  481     2  86  159  33  6  1 

14  3  165        35  200  43  7  2 

15  4  390        21  178  68  15  5 

16  4  361        35  187  55  8  2 

17  5  518        57  173  42  14  1 

18  4  376        35  180  60  11  1 
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